
Walk/Trot
Adult Walk/Trot

Walk/Trot
Adult Walk/Trot

Phone #

□ May 21, 2022            □ June 11, 2022

Registered Quarter Horse @ Halter 31

Registered Color Breed @ Halter 32

Pony @ Halter 33

English Type @ Halter 34

Stock Type @ Halter 35

Grand & Reserve Halter 36

Novice Showmanship 37

4-H Member Showmanship 38

Showmanship - ֎ Adult Walk/Trot 39

Showmanship - *Senior 40

Showmanship - ◊ Junior 41

Showmanship - # Youth 42

Showmanship - ⁂ Walk/Trot 43

Saddle Seat Showmanship 44

Driving Reinsmanship 45

Pleasure Driving 46

Novice English Equitation W/T (restricted) 47

Novice English Equitation W/T/C 48

4-H Member English Equitation W/T (restricted) 49

4-H Member English Equitation W/T/C 50

English Equitation - ֎Adult Walk/Trot 51

English Equitation - * Senior 52

English Equitation - ◊ Junior 53

English Equitation - # Youth 54

English Equitation - ⁂ Walk/Trot 55

Saddle Seat Equitation 56

Open English Pleasure W/T (restricted) 57

Open English Pleasure W/T/C 58

4-H Member English Pleasure W/T (restricted) 59

4-H Member English Pleasure W/T/C 60

English Pleasure - ֎Adult Walk/Trot

$5.00 Office fee per horse/rider combo $5.00 Payment:

# of classes x $6.00

$

$5.00 High Point (please check above)

Stall Fee 1 Day $15.00

28

29

30

Name of Horse:
□ July 16, 2022

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Address: Premise ID

Select Division:

Exhibitor Name: Exhibitor #

I am competing for HIGH POINT

Sheboygan County Horse & Pony Inspiration Pleasure Series

□ August 20, 2022

Youth
Junior
Senior

Youth
Junior

Senior

5

English Pleasure -  ⁂ Walk/Trot

Western Pleasure - ◊ Junior

Western Horsemanship - * Senior

Western Horsemanship - ◊ Junior

Open Western Pleasure W/T (restricted)

Open Western Pleasure W/T/C

4-H Member Western Pleasure W/T (restricted)

4-H Member Western Pleasure W/T/C

Western Pleasure - ֎Adult Walk/Trot

Western Horsemanship - # Youth

Western Horsemanship - ⁂ Walk/Trot

Western Riding

Discipline Rail

Novice Western Horsemanship W/T (restricted)

Novice Western Horsemanship W/T/C

Trail Walk/Trot (restricted)

English Pleasure - * Senior

It is agreed that I am entering this show at my own risk, and will not hold the Sheboygan County Horse & Pony Project 
responsible for any accidents, injuries, or damage to my horse, my equipment or myself.

Signature of Exhibitor or parent if not over 18 years of age                             Date

English Pleasure - ◊ Junior

English Pleasure - # Youth

Tissadi Versatility W/T/C

Saddle Seat Pleasure

4-H Member Western Horsemanship W/T (restricted)

4-H Member Western Horsemanship W/T/C

Western Horsemanship - ֎Adult Walk/Trot

2

3

1

4

Trail

Western Pleasure  - ⁂ Walk/Trot

26

27

16

17

18

19

20

Ranch Riding - All Ages

Western Pleasure - * Senior

25

23

24

21

22

Western Pleasure - # Youth

□ PayPal (Enter Email below)

□ Check
□ Cash

Trail In Hand

Total
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